
Ostens Minnes Cup

Arboga , 10.-2025-05-11

Klass

FS
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

79kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Plac.Nordisk

1 Stevan Jurkovic BK Athén
VSU 10:

42
VSU 10:

43 ÖS
 2  8  0  2  20 1

2 Mohammed Alhasan Arboga AK
3:28

01 ÖS
VPO 8:2

33
 1  3  0  0  8 2

3 Rashed Anwar Team Sörmland
ÖS

0:51

01
6:00

12
 0  1  0  0  2 3
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